
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 June 2022

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P M2/1/2P. Braddon 498553 20/0198

 2 ZHUKOV Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 6P M2/2/1C. Lovelee 498930 16/0175

 3 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 4P M2/2/2P. Braddon 520045 17/0129

 4 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 2M M3/1L. Haaring 516058 12/0177

 5 WISHING LUCK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P M3/2P. Parker 521219 2/0144

 6 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 5P 6Y 7M M3/1L. Haaring 516062 13/0112

 7 SET TO RULE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P M3/2D. Wort 521346 8/096

 8 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 8P 5P M3/2M. Clarke 508920 2/081

 9 MIAMI SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R1, M 5M 6P 7P M3/1J. Hall 494254 8/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JUSTICE Last start winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538762 6/5207

 2 DEATH VALLEY Dropping in grade GUN, 12/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/2T. Trappett 531637 7/6150

 3 RITZA JANELLE Last start winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3D. Wort 529690 5/1124

 4 SO ELEGANT Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/1R. Board 546857 6/3252

 5 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0162

 6 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0141

 7 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/2132

 8 ELUSIVE BEC Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3117

 9 ARROGANT RUSTY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/0101

 10 RAPID HILL BILLY Dropping in grade DUB, 17/05/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 528261 10/9204

 11 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0207

 12 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8197

 13 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9153

 14 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R1, Y (LAB)Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546856 1/0151

 15 LILAC SKY Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 3P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1148

 16 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0146

 17 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/5144

 18 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2144

 19 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0144

 20 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1132

 21 SOGGY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2131

 22 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2128

 23 LEWIE THE FLY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2N. Griffiths 541442 3/2126

 24 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1126

 25 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3124

 26 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 550762 1/0118

 27 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/0100

 28 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4L. Codd 522064 2/091

 29 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3S. Hopkins 522957 2/188

 30 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/185

 31 SLIPPERY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/078
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 32 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6Y 5P 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/176

 33 WICKED ILLUSION Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 534442 1/072

 34 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 RITZA JANELLE Last start winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3D. Wort 529690 5/1124

 2 SO ELEGANT Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/1R. Board 546857 6/3252

 3 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0162

 4 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0141

 5 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2S. Kirby 523141 3/2132

 6 ELUSIVE BEC Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3117

 7 ARROGANT RUSTY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/0101

 8 RAPID HILL BILLY Dropping in grade DUB, 17/05/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 528261 10/9204

 9 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0207

 10 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8197

 11 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9153

 12 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R1, Y (LAB)Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546856 1/0151

 13 LILAC SKY Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 3P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1148

 14 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0146

 15 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2144

 16 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/5144

 17 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0144

 18 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1132

 19 SOGGY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2131

 20 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2128

 21 LEWIE THE FLY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2N. Griffiths 541442 3/2126

 22 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1126

 23 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3124

 24 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 550762 1/0118

 25 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/0100

 26 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4L. Codd 522064 2/091

 27 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3S. Hopkins 522957 2/188

 28 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/185

 29 SLIPPERY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/078

 30 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6Y 5P 5/3L. Codd 530459 2/176

 31 WICKED ILLUSION Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 534442 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 June 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/062
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BAT Monday, 20 June 2022
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 1 MALLY'S GONE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1M. Anesbury 546780 0/0117

 2 FLYING FROG 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1S. Kirby 537095 0/0117

 3 POVETKIN Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1S. Hopkins 537691 0/0110

 4 ISLA SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1J. Hall 526049 0/066

 5 WHISKEY DELUXE First start M/1P. Braddon 552277 0/00

 6 TOP NOTCH 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/042

 7 HEARTACHE MISS 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/05/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 545957 0/025

 8 SUPER VIOLET Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/060

 9 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/052

 10 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/052

 11 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/050

 12 TOPS Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 540741 0/050

 13 MOONSHINE MAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 6P 5P M/1M. Clarke 549096 0/048

 14 KAILEE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 546986 0/044

 15 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/035

 16 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 7P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/035
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 1 HADID Last start placegetter GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 537685 2/1168

 2 TESTIMONY Last start Provincial winner BUL, 14/06/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3S. Thornton 524429 4/1115

 3 DEVIL KING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 5/3237

 4 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 7/3213

 5 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0158

 6 SUPER FAB Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/4156

 7 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/4144

 8 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4Y 1Y 5/3V. Sultana 539824 5/1144

 9 MR. NED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0137

 10 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4S. Kirby 523141 3/0132

 11 SOGGY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2131

 12 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/2107

 13 SET TO RULE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/396

 14 SIGNING IN Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/096

 15 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/393

 16 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/283

 17 SLIPPERY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/078

 18 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076

 19 MIAMI SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R1, M 5M 6P 7P 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/373

 20 WINCHESTER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/071
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 1 MR. NED 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0137

 2 HICKMAN Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540201 1/081

 3 WHIPPING DANCE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1P. Britt 547613 0/0123

 4 COOL LADDIE Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R1, P 6P 6Y 5P M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/092

 5 COMMANDING CHIEF 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/054

 6 HANK THE TANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/044

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 June 2022 - 11:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 539811 12/11354
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BAT Monday, 20 June 2022
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 1 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/1D. Wort 542724 7/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 June 2022
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 1 FLYING FROG 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 13/06/2022, R1, P

BAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P

BAT, 04/04/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1S. Kirby 537095 0/0117

 2 HEARTACHE MISS 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/05/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 545957 0/025

 3 COMMANDING CHIEF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/054

 4 MOONSHINE MAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 6P 5P M/1M. Clarke 549096 0/048

 5 EASE TO FIVE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1P. Britt 547785 0/044

 6 HANK THE TANK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/044

 7 TOP NOTCH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/042

 8 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/035

 9 WRECKER RUBY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 7P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/035
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 1 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1V. Sultana 529668 12/5212
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 1 BLESS SHOE Last start winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 8P 5/1D. Sultana 540612 4/3159

 2 DEVIL KING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 5/3237

 3 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1D. Wort 540574 6/4198

 4 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/393
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 1 WHIPPING DANCE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1P. Britt 547613 0/0123
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